Ⅰ Product Model: KM-041060-915
Ⅱ Electrical Performance
Center Frequency 915±10MHz
V.S.W.R 1.5
Impedance 50 Ω
Gain 5.0 dBi
Polarization Vertical
Radiation Omni-directional
Max. Power 40W
Lightning Protection DC Ground
Min. Diameter 6mm
Max. Diameter 13mm
Connector SMA Male or customzie
Antenna Length 208±3mm
KeMy Electronic Technology Inc.
Tel: +86 137 1309 8754   Fax: +86 769 8700 6349   Email: sales@dgkemy.com
915MHz Antenna
Add: #411 Huangjiang DaDao Huangjiang Town Dongguan Guangdong 523755 China
Page 1 of 1 www.dgkemy.com